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moscow

volunteer

Office Held Name

President Donald Strong
Treasurer Darrel Daniel
Secretary David Uberuaga
Director Aaron Watson
Director Darin Ery
Director John Maurin
Director Bill Lundquist
Director Kelvin Daniels
Director Bob Jahns
Director Joe Williams
Director Monte McMillan
Director Rocky Martinson
Director Evan Griffiths

Address

1942 Daves Ave
1112 East 8th

1411 East 3rd
3103 Mix Road
1020 Grand Fir
411 N Almon #603
1964 Damen St
111 East “D”
2542 Moser St

679 Lund Lane
3760 Moscow Mtn Road
972 Fairview

PO Box 8095

B03 S MAIN

MOSCOW, IDAHQ 83843
(208)882-2831
fax (208) 883-7083

City

Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow
Moscow

State

Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho
Idaho

o

Zip Code

83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843
83843




